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Supplementary Table 1. Outcome Measures From Studies Included in the Analysis

Outcome Measures

Study
Pradhan 2018
Pradhan 2017
Shiroma 2020
Keizer 2020

CAPS.pre.treat.m
91.5
92.6
42.8

Outcome Measures Continued

Study
Pradhan 2018
Pradhan 2017
Shiroma 2020
Keizer 2020

CAPS.pre.plac.n
10
4

Outcome Measures Continued

Study
Pradhan 2018
Pradhan 2017
Shiroma 2020
Keizer 2020

CAPS.post.plac.sd
9.63
8.99

Outcome Measures Continued

Study
Pradhan 2018
Pradhan 2017
Shiroma 2020
Keizer 2020

PCL.pre.plac.m
70.4
70.4

Outcome Measures Continued

Study
Pradhan 2018
Pradhan 2017
Shiroma 2020
Keizer 2020
Trauma Type
Study
Pradhan 2018
Pradhan 2017
Shiroma 2020
Keizer 2020

Demographics

Study
Pradhan 2018
Pradhan 2017
Shiroma 2020
Keizer 2020

PCL.post.treat.n
10
5

CAPS.pre.treat.sd
4.84
5.13
9.03

CAPS.post.treat.m
21.5

17.8

13.11

CAPS.post.plac.n
10
4

PCL.pre.plac.sd
7.44
8.62

PCL.post.plac.m
26.3
26.6

10 .
9.

sexual

Age.m
39.1
37.2
45.1
33.67

Demographics Continued

Study
Pradhan 2018
Pradhan 2017
Shiroma 2020
Keizer 2020

duration.n
10

10

physical

Age.sd
11.45
12.44
14.93
7.33

proportion.male
0.2
0
0.7
0.73

CAPS.pre.treat.n
10
5

CAPS.pre.plac.m CAPS.pre.plac.sd

86.2
84.2

10 .

CAPS.post.treat.sd
10.3
5.21
8.61

PCL.pre.treat.m
75.7
80
56.3
55.33

PCL.pre.plac.n
10
4

PCL.post.plac.sd
6.82
7.63

emotional

Age.n
10

10

proportion.fem
0.8
1
0.3
0.27

CAPS.post.treat.n

9.05
8.73

CAPS.post.plac.m

10 23.7
5 23.4
9.

PCL.pre.treat.sd

PCL.pre.treat.n

5.81 10
2.34 5
9.86 10
11.52 9

PCL.post.treat.m

PCL.post.treat.sd

25.8 8.15
25.6 3.78
15.5 8.53
27.11 12.36
PCL.post.plac.n
10
4
motorvehical combat
1 1
5
10
duration.m duration.sd
15 8.99
16.2 12.01
21.7 15.55
4.44 3.17
n.female
8
5
3
3



Abbreviated Term

CAPS

PCL

m

n

sd

pre

post

treat

plac

Age

duration
proportion.male
proportion.fem

Legend
Definition

Clinician-Administered PTSD Scale for DSM-5
PTSD Checklist

mean

sample size

standard deviation

pre-treatment

post-treatment

treatment condition

placebo condition

Patient's age

known duration of PTSD

proportion of patients identifying as male
proportion of patients identifying as female
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