

THE OFFICIAL JOURNAL OF THE AMERICAN SOCIETY OF CLINICAL PSYCHOPHARMACOLOGY

Supplementary Material

- **Title of Brief Report:** Combining Ketamine and Psychotherapy for the Treatment of Posttraumatic Stress Disorder: A Systematic Review and Meta-Analysis
- Authors:Aaron E. Philipp-Muller, BScH; Callum Stephenson, BScH; Elnaz Moghimi, PhD;
Amir H. Shirazi, PhD; Roumen Milev, MD, PhD, FRCPC; Gustavo Vazquez,
MD, PhD, FRCPC; Taras Reshetukha, MD, FRCPC; and Nazanin Alavi, MD, FRCPC
- DOI Number: 10.4088/JCP.22br14564

List of Supplementary Material

1. <u>Table 1</u> Outcome Measures From Studies Included in the Analysis

Disclaimer

This Supplementary Material has been provided by the author(s) as an enhancement to the published article. It has been approved by peer review; however, it has undergone neither editing nor formatting by in-house editorial staff. The material is presented in the manner supplied by the author.

© Copyright 2023 Physicians Postgraduate Press, Inc.

It is illegal to post this copyrighted PDF on any website. • © 2023 Copyright Physicians Postgraduate Press, Inc.

Outcome Mea	sures				
Study		CAPS.pre.treat.sd	CAPS.pre.treat.n	CAPS.pre.plac.m	CAPS.pre.plac.sd
Pradhan 2018	91.5	4.84	•	86.2	
Pradhan 2017	92.6			84.2	
Shiroma 2020	42.8				
Keizer 2020					
	sures Continued				
Study	CAPS.pre.plac.n	CAPS.post.treat.m	CAPS.post.treat.sd	CAPS.post.treat.n	CAPS.post.plac.m
Pradhan 2018	10	21.5	10.3	10	23.7
Pradhan 2017	4	17.8	5.21	5	23.4
Shiroma 2020		13.11	8.61	9	
Keizer 2020					
Outcome Mea	sures Continued				
Study	CAPS.post.plac.sd	CAPS.post.plac.n	PCL.pre.treat.m	PCL.pre.treat.sd	PCL.pre.treat.n
Pradhan 2018	9.63	10	75.7	5.81	10
Pradhan 2017	8.99	4	80	2.34	5
Shiroma 2020			56.3	9.86	10
Keizer 2020		•	55.33	11.52	9
Outcome Mea	sures Continued				
Study	PCL.pre.plac.m	PCL.pre.plac.sd	PCL.pre.plac.n	PCL.post.treat.m	PCL.post.treat.sd
Pradhan 2018	70.4	7.44	10	25.8	8.15
Pradhan 2017	70.4	8.62	4	25.6	3.78
Shiroma 2020				15.5	8.53
Keizer 2020				27.11	12.36
Outcome Measures Continued					
Study	PCL.post.treat.n	PCL.post.plac.m	PCL.post.plac.sd	PCL.post.plac.n	
Pradhan 2018	10	26.3	6.82	10	
Pradhan 2017	5	26.6	7.63	4	
Shiroma 2020	10		•		
Keizer 2020	9	•	•		
Trauma Type					
Study	sexual	physical	emotional	motorvehical	combat
Pradhan 2018	8	6	1	1	1
Pradhan 2017					
Shiroma 2020	4	1			5
Keizer 2020	2	2	•	•	10
Demographics					
Study	Age.m	Age.sd	Age.n	duration.m	duration.sd
Pradhan 2018	39.1	11.45	10	15	8.99
Pradhan 2017	37.2			16.2	
Shiroma 2020	45.1	14.93		21.7	
Keizer 2020	33.67	7.33	9	4.44	3.17
Demographics Continued					
Study	duration.n	proportion.male	proportion.fem	n.female	
Study Pradhan 2018	10	0.2	0.8	8	
Study Pradhan 2018 Pradhan 2017	10 5	0.2	0.8 1	8 5	
Study Pradhan 2018	10	0.2	0.8	8	

It is illegal to post this copyrighted PDF on any website. • © 2023 Copyright Physicians Postgraduate Press, Inc.

Legend

Abbreviated Term	Definition
CAPS	Clinician-Administered PTSD Scale for DSM-5
PCL	PTSD Checklist
m	mean
n	sample size
sd	standard deviation
pre	pre-treatment
post	post-treatment
treat	treatment condition
plac	placebo condition
Age	Patient's age
duration	known duration of PTSD
proportion.male	proportion of patients identifying as male
proportion.fem	proportion of patients identifying as female